KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.
WKN: 033731

ISIN: NL0000337319

Overview

2024/08/09 22:26:39

Price
3.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.34% (0.01)

NL0000337319
BAMNB
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

934 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

3.576 EUR (870)
3.604 EUR (860)
3.582 EUR
3.604 EUR

3.56 EUR

3.578 EUR
3.59678 EUR
498

1,791.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=34633652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000337319&ID_NOTATION=251599813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000337319&ID_NOTATION=251599813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e63049e4aa50c323a78da9d216bd85cef8a105a5a29c58baf2a4c27276e693f9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb3f803a5760a5a53&time=1723338547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aff712824e794ae455f7600c7d076a57d7fbf11d620db96906e9c03085b6ae3c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=562042d13482d139a&time=1723338547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b8525a3409c7c3ecd70ea00fc73b49942ad3989067519da8f73a3cf8a7fc7bb&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d878b3983aaa13bf2&time=1723338547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c52265f127bab60aaefc804ab3aa85af2330e9d41d1e006eb444d4dbd661e6c2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42e3db62d1e568a14&time=1723338547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c3eeb65b20b5d070a6203f2537937f6b5c9ffd646e7ba4deb20100c1ced4e20&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fbd85b7dd9f7eec2&time=1723338547&tool=RSC

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:39

Price
3.59 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.34% (0.01)

ISIN NL0000337319
Symbol BAMNB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 934 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.576 EUR (870)
Ask (Ask size) 3.604 EUR (860)
Open 3.582 EUR
High 3.604 EUR
Low 3.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.578 EUR
VWAP 3.59678 EUR
Volume (pcs) 498
Trading volume 1,791.19
Number of trades 18
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.49% +70.85% +49.05%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 +1.49 +1.18
Beta 1.05 1.10 1.02
Volatility  44.17 36.39 37.31

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03

N.V.

Price

3.59 EUR

3.436 EUR

3.582 EUR

3.581 EUR

3.544 EUR

3.57 EUR (3,282
4.05 EUR (2,394
3.86 EUR (4,520
3.00 EUR (5,045
4.40 EUR (2024/07/15
2.42 EUR (2024/01/05
4.40 EUR (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.80 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 18

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251599813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14797106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67047173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23918497

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
04/03

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

16:15 3.64 USD 0.00

17:29 3.568 EUR 1.04

08:10 3.55EUR 0.00

08:08 3.556 EUR 0.00

575
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14783384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14789235

KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
KONINKLIJKE BAM GROEP NV

Runnenburg 9 - 3981 AZ Bunnik
Telefon: +31-30-659-89-88

Fax: +

E-mail: info@bam.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ruud Joosten

Frans den Houter

Jonathan Wilkinson

Joost Nelis

Sabine van
Hooijdonk-Verboom

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henk Th. E. M.
Rottinghuis

Nina Skorupska
Bob Elfring
Denise Koopmans

Gosse Boon

Michael Sheffield

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@bam.com
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